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Courses and workshops are in date order, and some courses run more than once a term.
Please check the timetable in full for all available dates.

Brunel University

(Hillingdon) 10am—1pm Friday 15 September 2017

Wednesday 20 September 2017
Wednesday 27 September 2017
Ort House 10am—12pm Wednesday 4 October 2017
126 Albert Street
London NW1 7NE Wednesday 11 October 2017
Wednesday 18 October 2017

Brunel University

- 1pm —4pm Wednesday 20 September 2017
(Hillingdon)

Thursday 28 September 2017
Thursday 5 October 2017
Thursday 12 October 2017
Thursday 19 October 2017
Thursday 26 October 2017
Thursday 2 November 2017

Brunel University
(Hillingdon) 1.30pm —4.30pm
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Brunel University
(Hillingdon)

1pm —4pm Wednesday 4 October 2017

Kensington and Chelsea College,
Hortensia Road site 10am—1pm Wednesday 4 October 2017
(Kensington and Chelsea)

College of North West London

1pm —4pm Wednesday 4 October 2017
(Brent)

College of North-West London Thursday 5 October 2017
10am—1pm
(Brent) Thursday 12 October 2017

Thursday 5 October 2017
Thursday 12 October 2017

Kensington and Chelsea College, Thursday 19 October 2017
Hortensia Road site 10am —12pm one week break
(Kensington and Chelsea) Thursday 2 November 2017

Thursday 9 November 2017
Thursday 16 November 2017

CNWL Recovery & Training Centre

10am —4pm Friday 6 October 2017
(Harrow)
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Brent Mencap, 379-381 High Road,
Willesden, NW10 2JR 10am — 4pm Tuesday 17 October 2017
(Brent)

Tuesday 17 October 2017

Tuesday 24 October 2017

Tuesday 31 October 2017
Pembroke Centre Tuesday 7 November 2017
(Hillingdon) 2.15pm —4.15pm Tuesday 14 November 2017

Tuesday 21 November 2017
Tuesday 28 November 2017
Tuesday 5 December 2017

CNWL Recovery & Training Centre .
10am—1pm Friday 20 October 2017
(Harrow)

College of North West London
(Brent)

1pm —4pm Tuesday 24 October 2017

Brunel University

1pm —4pm Wednesday 25 October 2017
(Brunel)
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College of North West London

10am —4pm Friday 27 October 2017
(Brent)

Friday 27 October 2017
Friday 3 November 2017

CNWL Recovery & Training Centre Friday 10 November 2017
10am-12pm _
(Harrow) Friday 17 November 2017

Friday 24 November 2017
Friday 1 December 2017

Stephenson House _
10am —4pm Friday 27 October 2017

(Westminster)

Stephenson House
_ 10am—1pm Monday 30 October 2017
(Westminster)

Tuesday 31 October 2017
Tuesday 7 November 2017

CNWL Recovery and Training Centre 1pm — dpm Tuesday 14 November 2017
(Harrow) Tuesday 21 November 2017
Tuesday 28 November 2017

Tuesday 5 December 2017
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Stephenson House
) 10am —4pm Monday 6 November 2017
(Westminster)

CNWL Recovery & Training Centre
1pm —4pm Monday 6 November 2017
(Harrow)

Mead House
(Hillingdon)

10am—1pm Tuesday 7 November 2017

Kensington and Chelsea College,
Hortensia Road site 1pm —4pm Wednesday 8 November 2017
(Kensington and Chelsea)

Thursday 9 November 2017

Thursday 16 November 2017
Brunel University Thursday 23 November 2017
o 2pm —4.30pm
(Hillingdon) Thursday 30 November 2017
Thursday 7 December 2017

Thursday 14 December 2017

Friday 10 November 2017

College of North West London Friday 17 November 2017
10am—1pm _

(Brent) Friday 24 November 2017

Friday 1 December 2017

Autumn 2017 Term Timetable 11 September — 15 December page 6



CNWL Recovery & Training Centre

1pm —4pm Monday 13 November 2017
(Harrow)

Stephenson House

S 10am —4pm Wednesday 15 November 2017

Pembroke Centre

o 10am —4pm Friday 17 November 2017
(Hillingdon)

Stephenson House

_ 10am —4pm Monday 20 November 2017
(Westminster)

Stephenson House
_ 10am —4pm Monday 20 November 2017
(Westminster)

Kensington and Chelsea College,
Wornington Road site 10am — 4pm Tuesday 21 November 2017
(Kensington and Chelsea)

CNWL Recovery & Training Centre

10am —4pm Tuesday 21 November 2017
(Harrow)
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Brunel University

o 10am—4pm Wednesday 22 November 2017
(Hillingdon)

Ort House
126 Albert Street 10am—4pm Wednesday 22 November 2017

London NW1 7NE

College of North West London
(Brent)

1pm —4pm Thursday 23 November 2017

CNWL Recovery and Training Centre

(Harrow) 10am —4pm Thursday 23 November 2017

Stephenson House
. 1pm —4pm Monday 27 November 2017
(Westminster)

Stephenson House
_ 1pm —4pm Tuesday 28 November 2017
(Westminster)

Ort House
126 Albert Street 10am —4pm Wednesday 29 November 2017

London NW1 7NE
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Stephenson House
_ 1pm —4pm Wednesday 29 November 2017
(Westminster)

Kensington and Chelsea College,
Hortensia Road site 10am — 4pm Thursday 30 November 2017
(Kensington and Chelsea)

Stephenson House _
10am —4pm Friday 1 December 2017

(Westminster)

Stephenson House
_ 10am —4pm Monday 4 December 2017
(Westminster)

Ort House
126 Albert Street 10am —4pm Wednesday 6 December 2017

London NW1 7NE

Stephenson House
_ 10am—1pm Wednesday 6 December 2017
(Westminster)

Stephenson House
(Westminster)

1.30pm —4.30pm Wednesday 6 December 2017
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CNWL Recovery & Training Centre
10am —4pm Wednesday 6 December 2017
(Harrow)

College of North West London
(Brent)

10am —4pm Thursday 7 December 2017

Stephenson House _
_ 10am —4pm Friday 8 December 2017
(Westminster)

Stephenson House
10am —4pm Monday 11 December 2017

(Westminster)

Ort House
126 Albert Street 10am —4pm Wednesday 13 December 2017

London NW1 7NE

Stephenson House
(Westminster)

1pm —4pm Thursday 14 December 2017

Stephenson House _
_ 10am—1pm Friday 15 December 2017
(Westminster)
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CNWL Recovery &
Wellbeing College
2nd Aocv
Stephenson House
75 Hampstead Road
London

Nw1 2PL

Tel= 020 3214 5686
9.30am- 12pm, 1pm - 4.30pm,
Monday to Friday
Email:recoverycollege.cnwl@nhs.net
www.cnw l.nhs_uk/recoverycollcgc

ecentral and North West London NHS Foundation Trust
Information correctattime of going to print Oun 2017).
Contact us for the laten information and upd atts.
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